
RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-38 kg
12 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

OLIVERAS PADILLA, HUGO

BOJ BAREA, DANIEL

MEJIAS SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE

GARCIA ROS, RUBEN

CORDERO LAGARES, JAVIER

SVYNARCHUK, DENYS

RAMOS MALDONADO, AARON

VELASCO GAVRILENKO, IVAN

MARQUEZ RIOL, CRISTOBAL

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MIGUEL

CIUCARELLI DIAZ, MARCO

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ALFREDO

ARC

UMA

JAP

BLA

CAD

ARI

BUD

UMA

SFE

NUB

FFE

MYT

OLIVERAS PADILLA, H.  (ARC)

GARCIA ROS, R.  (BLA)

RAMOS MALDONADO, A.  (BUD)

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, M.  (NUB)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-42 kg
11 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VILLALBA MORILLO, RAUL

BENAVIDES MARTIN, SAMUEL

MORA QUINTANA, PABLO

RODRIGUEZ OROZCO, JUAN FCO

MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FCO JAVIER

PEREZ GONZALEZ, RODRIGO

KOSTIUCHENKO, OLEKSANDER

FERNANDEZ MARCHANTE, BELTRAN

BOJ BAREA, MARCOS

CRUZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR

JIMENEZ ORTIZ, RAUL

NUB

SFE

SHO

MYT

ARC

ALA

ALG

TAD

UMA

MYT

ORC

VILLALBA MORILLO, R.  (NUB)

RODRIGUEZ OROZCO, J.  (MYT)

KOSTIUCHENKO, O.  (ALG)

CRUZ MARTINEZ, H.  (MYT)

JIMENEZ ORTIZ, R.  (ORC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-46 kg
9 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MORATA REQUENA, DANIEL

MOLINA CAÑESTRO, ADRIAN

HINOJO AZNAR, IGNACIO

TINOCO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

NAVARRO AREVALO, ALVARO

ORTEGA MERCADO, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ OROZCO, DANIEL EDUARDO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

NAVARRO ORTEGA, OCTAVIO

MYT

BUD

BUD

UMA

UMA

ESC

MYT

BUD

BLA

MORATA REQUENA, D.  (MYT)

MOLINA CAÑESTRO, A.  (BUD)

HINOJO AZNAR, I.  (BUD)

TINOCO GONZALEZ, A.  (UMA)

NAVARRO AREVALO, A.  (UMA)

ORTEGA MERCADO, D.  (ESC)

RODRIGUEZ OROZCO, D.  (MYT)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-50 kg
9 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW

LUCENA HARO, ALVARO

ARAGON RAMIREZ, PABLO

GONZALEZ PAZ, BRUNO ANTON

DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, DIEGO

MORENO LOBO, JUAN

FREIRES GALAN, ALVARO

VILLALBA MORILLO, LUCAS

JIMENEZ MORALES, PABLO

TAD

SHO

MIJ

MYT

NUB

LAG

FFE

NUB

TAD

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, M.  (TAD)

LUCENA HARO, A.  (SHO)

ARAGON RAMIREZ, P.  (MIJ)

GONZALEZ PAZ, B.  (MYT)

DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, D.  (NUB)

VILLALBA MORILLO, L.  (NUB)

JIMENEZ MORALES, P.  (TAD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-55 kg
20 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FREIRES MARISCAL, RICARDO

BLYZNIUK, MARK

PUERTA MEL, JUAN MAN.

GONZALEZ PEÑAS, MARCO NUNO

CAMPOS VALLEJO, DANIEL

TANASE TANASE, LUCAS ANDREI

EBRAT ORTEGA, NICOLAS

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO

CABELLO LUCENA, JOSE

BARRADO OJEDA, ALFONSO

RUIZ AMATE, MIGUEL

SABKO, ERIK

SERRANO FERNANDEZ, LEANDRO

LOPEZ TORRES, ISMAEL

SIERRA HERNANDEZ, ALVARO

COCA AFROUNE, CHRISTIAN

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL

GONZALEZ SERNA, JAVIER

MATOSES DIAZ, ALEX

CAZORLA MESAS, AARON

BUD

ARI

CAD

LIT

ROD

MYT

MIJ

LIN

KOR

MAS

MYT

SFE

HUE

ATA

TSV

BAR

LIN

TAD

BUD

MYT

FREIRES MARISCAL, R.  (BUD)

GONZALEZ PEÑAS, M.  (LIT)

CAMPOS VALLEJO, D.  (ROD)

TANASE TANASE, L.  (MYT)

CABELLO LUCENA, J.  (KOR)

BARRADO OJEDA, A.  (MAS)

RUIZ AMATE, M.  (MYT)

SABKO, ERIK  (SFE)

SIERRA HERNANDEZ, A.  (TSV)

COCA AFROUNE, C.  (BAR)

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, M.  (LIN)

GONZALEZ SERNA, J.  (TAD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-60 kg
10 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CARBONERO MOLINA, LUIS

GARRIDO FRAGA, ALEJANDRO

SEGURA MARTINEZ, HUGO

CORDERO DURAN, JAVIER

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS

PENDON RIOS, MIGUEL

AGUILERA ARIAS, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, PABLO

ROMO MARIN, JORGE

DUEÑAS LUQUE, MARCOS

LIN

TOR

MYT

PAD

TAD

UMA

MAS

PAD

HUE

KOD

CARBONERO MOLINA, L.  (LIN)

GARRIDO FRAGA, A.  (TOR)

SEGURA MARTINEZ, H.  (MYT)

PENDON RIOS, M.  (UMA)

AGUILERA ARIAS, A.  (MAS)

RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, P.  (PAD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-66 kg
12 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MONTIEL BARRERA, ANTONIO

ANAYA MORELLO, PABLO

IACHI LOPEZ, ISMAEL

MARTINEZ MORAL, PABLO

GARCIA LUQUE, ABEL

MORENO JIMENEZ, SERGIO

SYMCZYK JUAREZ, FREDERICK HOANG

GATSENKO, MARTIN

MARTINEZ MOLINA, LUIS RUBEN

REYES RODRIGUEZ, DARIO

TRIGUEROS TORRES, MIGUEL ANG.

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTIN

LIN

TOR

PAD

TOM

ARI

KAZ

ATA

ARI

BLA

KOD

LIT

KOR

MONTIEL BARRERA, A.  (LIN)

MARTINEZ MORAL, P.  (TOM)

SYMCZYK JUAREZ, F.  (ATA)

REYES RODRIGUEZ, D.  (KOD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

+66 kg
13 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RODRIGUEZ SCHINDLER, ALVARO

JIMENEZ ORTIZ, ARTURO

MIROSHNICHENKO, ROMAN

VILLA ANDRADE, ALVARO

LIMIÑANA BERENGUEL, SAMUEL

HAFIANNI, SALAHEDINE

DIAZ DIAZ, CRISTIAN

PEREZ LOPEZ, GUSTAVO

PEREZ MANTECON, JAVIER

LEGUINAGOICOA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, ELOY

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, OSCAR

AGUILAR GARCIA, ANTONIO

BAR

ORC

ARI

LIT

NAG

UMA

MIJ

BLA

TOM

TOR

BAR

SFE

LIT

RODRIGUEZ SCHINDLER, A.  (BAR)

PEREZ LOPEZ, G.  (BLA)

FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, E.  (BAR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024 -36 kg

2 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ICRISTOBAL SAENZ, AFRICA

MEDINA TOVAR, MARIA

ICRISTOBAL SAENZ, AFRICA

MEDINA TOVAR, MARIA

ICRISTOBAL SAENZ, AFRICA

MEDINA TOVAR, MARIA

TAD

SHO

TAD

SHO

TAD

SHO

Final Results
1.

2.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024 -40 kg

4 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RUIZ DE MOLINA, CLARA UMA

BENITEZ AGUILAR, LEILA UMA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VERA NUB

CORTES GARRIDO, DIANA TOR

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

RUIZ DE MOLINA, CLARA
BENITEZ AGUILAR, LEILA

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VERA
CORTES GARRIDO, DIANA

RUIZ DE MOLINA, CLARA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VERA

BENITEZ AGUILAR, LEILA
CORTES GARRIDO, DIANA

RUIZ DE MOLINA, CLARA
CORTES GARRIDO, DIANA

BENITEZ AGUILAR, LEILA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VERA

UMA
UMA

NUB
TOR

UMA
NUB

UMA
TOR

UMA
TOR

UMA
NUB

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024 -44 kg

3 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

OLIVERAS PADILLA, ALICIA ARC

PEREZ GALLEGO, AFRICA SHO

GARCIA ESPEJO, NATALIA LIN

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

OLIVERAS PADILLA, ALICIA

PEREZ GALLEGO, AFRICA

OLIVERAS PADILLA, ALICIA

GARCIA ESPEJO, NATALIA

PEREZ GALLEGO, AFRICA

GARCIA ESPEJO, NATALIA

ARC

SHO

ARC

LIN

SHO

LIN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-48 kg
8 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MATA NUÑEZ, MARTA

NAVARRO ORTEGA, JIMENA

GONZALEZ GARRIDO, MARINA

CAPILLA GUERRERO, PATRICIA

ARIZA MARTIN, MARTA

VAZQUEZ LONDOÑO, ALEJANDRA

PINO PAREJA, ATTENERI

ARLANDIS RAMIREZ, ELENA

MYT

BLA

NUB

BAR

SHO

TSV

TAD

LIN

MATA NUÑEZ, M.  (MYT)

NAVARRO ORTEGA, J.  (BLA)

GONZALEZ GARRIDO, M.  (NUB)

CAPILLA GUERRERO, P.  (BAR)

ARIZA MARTIN, M.  (SHO)

VAZQUEZ LONDOÑO, A.  (TSV)

PINO PAREJA, A.  (TAD)

ARLANDIS RAMIREZ, E.  (LIN)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-52 kg
7 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HERMOSO NIEBLA, LUCIA

BOHDANOVA, ANASTASIIA

VERDEJO BROCATE, JULIA

DELGADO ARIZA, JULIA

GRACIAN ALMEIDA, ALBERTA

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, CLAUDIA

CASQUERO GILABERT, MARIA

ROD

ARI

SFE

ATA

ARI

UMA

TOR

HERMOSO NIEBLA, L.  (ROD)

BOHDANOVA, A.  (ARI)

VERDEJO BROCATE, J.  (SFE)

DELGADO ARIZA, J.  (ATA)

GRACIAN ALMEIDA, A.  (ARI)

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, C.  (UMA)

CASQUERO GILABERT, M.  (TOR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

-57 kg
6 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VASYLCHUK, VALERIIA

CRUZ UTRABO, LUCIA

ROMAN GARRIGA, MONICA

GOMEZ MORA, LOURDES

DE LA TORRE CORTES, ALEJANDRA

MANCHEÑO ONOSE, LORENA

ARI

MYT

NAG

NUB

UMA

ARC

VASYLCHUK, V.  (ARI)

CRUZ UTRABO, L.  (MYT)

ROMAN GARRIGA, M.  (NAG)

GOMEZ MORA, L.  (NUB)

DE LA TORRE CORTES, A.  (UMA)

MANCHEÑO ONOSE, L.  (ARC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024 -63 kg

4 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

AMADOR GAVIÑO, MARINA SHO

HERNANDEZ CABRERA, LELETROD

LIRAS GUERRERO, CAROLINA TOR

ALDERETE, MADALENA MYT

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

AMADOR GAVIÑO, MARINA
HERNANDEZ CABRERA, LELET

LIRAS GUERRERO, CAROLINA
ALDERETE, MADALENA

AMADOR GAVIÑO, MARINA
LIRAS GUERRERO, CAROLINA

HERNANDEZ CABRERA, LELET
ALDERETE, MADALENA

AMADOR GAVIÑO, MARINA
ALDERETE, MADALENA

HERNANDEZ CABRERA, LELET
LIRAS GUERRERO, CAROLINA

SHO
ROD

TOR
MYT

SHO
TOR

ROD
MYT

SHO
MYT

ROD
TOR

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



RANKING ANDALUCIA INFANTIL ENE24
Mollina (AND), 13 Jan 2024

+63 kg
9 Judoka

13-Jan-2024 - 10:47:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALMA

SEGURA SORIA, LUCIA

ESCABIAS RIOS, MARIA D.

CARO PINTO, ROCIO

OLIVA PERNIL, EVA

PEREZ FUENTES, MARIA

GONZALEZ GALLARDO, CARMEN

BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ, CARLA

DE LA MATA MANGAS, CARMEN

MAL

MYT

KOD

TAD

TSV

ATA

FFE

NUB

TOR

MARTINEZ GARCIA, A.  (MAL)

SEGURA SORIA, L.  (MYT)

ESCABIAS RIOS, M.  (KOD)

PEREZ FUENTES, M.  (ATA)

GONZALEZ GALLARDO, C.  (FFE)

BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ, C.  (NUB)

DE LA MATA MANGAS, C.  (TOR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


